
Name / Emphasis Office Phone Office Hours E-mail

Barata, Data
       Cultural anthropology
Berrey, Adam
       Archaeology

Correa Álvarez, Ahmed
       Cultural anthropology

W 9:00 am - 11:00 am Via Zoom
Email to schedule appointment 

Fisher, Jacob
        Archaeology
Flamenbaum, Rachel
       Linguistic anthropology

Fortunato, Monique W 12:00 pm - 2:15 pm
       Biological anthropology  Via Zoom
Gilmore, Cassandra T/TH 8:15 am - 8:45 am (MND 4001)
        Biological anthropology T/Th 4:15 pm - 5:00 pm (DLN 2012)
Hens, Samantha

T/TH 1:30 pm -  2:30 pm

       Biological anthropology In person or email for zoom appointment
Karam,  Clovis T 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm 
       Cultural anthropology In person or by appointment
Murphy, Liam / Departmant Chair
        Cultural anthropology
Norris, Annie Laurie M/W 10:00 am - 11:30 am
        Biological anthropology In-person
Raschig, Megan T/TH 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm 
       Cultural anthropology F 11:00 am - 12:00 pm 
Reynolds, Jennifer
       Cultural anthropology

Roberts, Michelle W 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

       Cultural anthropology Online and by appointment available
Scarry, Clara
        Biological anthropology
Singh, Nandini
        Biological anthropology

Stevens, Nathan
        Archaeology
Sullivan, Roger
        Biological anthropology

Torres, Carlos
       Cultural anthropology
Trichur, Raghuraman
          South Asia/Cultural 
Williams, Serena
       Linguistic anthropology
Walker, Michael M/W 1:30 pm - 3:00 pm
     Cultural anthropology In person or by appointment

Zeanah, David 
      Archaeology
Yoo, Joyhanna Jong T 2:45 pm - 4:15 pm
        Linguistic anthropology In person or Zoom

T/Th 10:30 am - 12:00 pm 
in-person or Zoom by appointment

M/W 10:30 am - 12:00 pm
by appointment

Email for in person or zoom appointment 

MND 4019 278-7267

Not teaching in SPRING 2025

MND 4010 278-6452

T 2:00 pm - 2:45pm; 4:30 pm - 5:45 pm                                      
Th 2:00 pm- 2:45 pm                                                   

W 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm (Zoom)

MND 4001

cheshire@csus.eduONLINE

carlos.torres@csus.edu

MND 4024 278-4083 T/Th 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

flamenbaum@csus.edu

ONLINE

MND 4036

clara.scarry@csus.edu

jennifer.reynolds@csus.edu

278-6572MND 4030

cassandra.gilmore@csus.edu

michelle.roberts@csus.edu

lmurphy@csus.edu

W 12:30 pm - 2:00 pm
via Zoom

MND 4026

278-6067

MND 4018

shens@csus.edu

F 9:00 am - 11:00 am (via Zoom)
 (see syllabus for appointment scheudling instructions)

Email for in person or zoom appointment 

MND 4032 278-6651 dbarata@csus.edu

clovis.karam@csus.edu

278-6067

MND 4001

MND 4001

278-6067

MND 4012 278-7266

DLN 2012

MND 4028

fortunato@csus.edu

M/W 8:00 am - 10:00 am
Via Zoom

M/W 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

 ANTHROPOLOGY - SPRING 2025
ADVISORS & FACULTY OFFICE HOURS 

DLN 2012 278-6985

    = UNDERGRADUATE ADVISOR            = GRADUATE ADVISOR               = NOT TEACHING                  = Department Chair

All Faculty are:   AND BY APPOINTMENT.             M = Monday       T = Tuesday       W = Wednesday        Th = Thursday        F = Friday

adam.berrey@csus.eduMND 4014

M/W 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

278-7267 M/W 10:30 am - 12:00 pm

james.crandall@csus.eduCrandall, James
        Archaeology   

Cheshire, Tamara
      Cultural anthropology

megan.raschig@csus.edu

a.norris@csus.edu

nandini.singh@csus.edu

Thompson, Janel
      Biological anthropology

278-2915

MND 4020

278-4555

278-6991

278-5330 nathan.stevens@csus.edu

jdt58@csus.edu

sullivar@csus.edu

M/W 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm 

278-5446

ONLINE 

278-6452

jlfisher@csus.edu

Th 10:00 am - 1:00 pm

MND 4016 278-5683 T/Th 10:30 am - 11:45 am zeanah@csus.edu

j.y.garza@csus.edu278-6022MND 4022

correaalvarez@csus.edu

ALP 233 278-6582

MND 4034 278-6567

serena.a.williams@csus.eduALP 233 278-6582

michael.walker@csus.edu

rtrichur@csus.eduMND 4013 278-5832

M/T 10:15 am - 10:45 am (Via Zoom)
W 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm (in-person)

ALP 233 278-6582
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